TOR POZNAN

|2 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A5 2012-05-08 13:30
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
(42) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz (44) BIEDRAWA Daniel
1 1:45.076 +4.281  13:40:20.827 1 1:57.512 +6.412  13:34:03.998
2 1:41.440 +0.645 13:42:02.267 2 1:52.042 +0.942 13:35:56.040
3 1:41.953 +1.158 13:43:44.220 3 1:51.701 +0.601 13:37:47.741
4 W - 13:45:25.015 4 1:51.678 +0.578 13:39:39.419
5 1:41.640 +0.845 13:47:06.655 5 1:51.100 - 13:41:30.519
p6 2:09.918 +29.123 13:49:16.573 6 1:51.534 +0.434 13:43:22.053
7 1:52.127 +1.027  13:45:14.180
(998) SZYBKI LOPEZ 2 8 1:52.400 +1.300 13:47:06.580
1 1:45.074 +3.139 13:34:02.645 p9 2:14.577 +23.477 13:49:21.157
2 1:42.773 +0.838  13:35:45.418
3 1:41.935 - 13:37:27.353
4 1:42.010 +0.075  13:39:09.363
5 1:42.086 +0.151 13:40:51.449
P6 2:07.587 +25.652  13:42:59.036
p7 6:19.332  +4:37.397  13:49:18.368
(57) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:45.980 +2.537 13:35:55.717
2 1:45.238 +1.795  13:37:40.955
3 1:44.205 +0.762  13:39:25.160
4 1:43.443 - 13:41:08.603
5 1:44.761 +1.318  13:42:53.364
6 1:43.494 +0.051 13:44:36.858
7 1:44.758 +1.315  13:46:21.616
p8 2:09.069 +25.626  13:48:30.685
(43) LUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:45.412 +1.421 13:34:49.309
2 1:48.475 +4.484 13:36:37.784
3 1:47.412 +3.421 13:38:25.196
4 1:45.362 +1.371 13:40:10.558
5 1:47.155 +3.164 13:41:57.713
6 1:43.991 - 13:43:41.704
7 1:45.008 +1.017 13:45:26.712
p8 2:26.590 +42.599  13:47:53.302
(47) FALAT Piotr
1 1:48.657 +1.410  13:34:49.123
2 1:48.250 +1.003 13:36:37.373
3 1:48.802 +1.555  13:38:26.175
4 1:47.247 - 13:40:13.422
5 1:48.701 +1.454  13:42:02.123
6 1:50.542 +3.295  13:43:52.665
7 1:51.534 +4.287  13:45:44.199
p8 2:10.617 +23.370  13:47:54.816
(36) SZEWCZYK Mateusz
1 1:57.050 +9.239  13:34:04.171
2 1:48.225 +0.414  13:35:52.396
3 1:48.372 +0.561 13:37:40.768
4 1:47.811 - 13:39:28.579
5 1:47.961 +0.150  13:41:16.540
6 1:48.624 +0.813 13:43:05.164
p7 2:12.004 +24.193 13:45:17.168
p8 2:57.579  +1:09.768 13:48:14.747
(56) ODZIMEK Wojciech
pl 2:13.900 +22.819  13:35:19.112
2 2:40.629 +49.548 13:37:59.741
3 1:51.484 +0.403  13:39:51.225
4 1:51.081 | - 13:41:42.306
5 1:51.364 +0.283  13:43:33.670
6 1:51.617 +0.536  13:45:25.287
p7 2:10.011 +18.930  13:47:35.298
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